10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

2021-0466

2021-0530

2021-0531

2021-0569

2021-0600

20170630

CERTIFICATE OF
USE

CERTIFICATE OF
USE

CERTIFICATE OF
USE

BASEMENT
FITOUT

TENT

Alteration -
Commercial

JUSTIN ROTH

JUSTIN ROTH

JUSTIN ROTH

KIMBERLY
HALTEMAN

ROMAN
CATHOLIC
DIOCESE OF
HARRISBURG

LOWER ALLEN
TOWNSHIP

3506 CAPITAL
CITY MALL
DRIV

3506 CAPITAL
CITY MALL
DRIV

3506 CAPITAL
CITY MALL
DRIV

3274
LONGVIEW
ROAD

3601
SIMPSON
FERRY ROAD

2233
GETTYSBURG
ROAD

13-09-0547-006U1

13-09-0547-006U1

13-09-0547-006U1

13-10-0256-150

13-23-0553-013EX

13-23-0549-018AEX

LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report

From 10/01/2021 To 10/31/2021

PR CC LIMITED
PARTERSHIP

PR CC LIMITED
PARTERSHIP

PR CC LIMITED
PARTERSHIP

T & TTENT
RENTALS AND
MORE, LLC

LOWER ALLEN
TOWNSHIP

CHRIS
TROSTLE

122 E PORTLAND
STREET
MECHANICSBURG,
PA, 17055

(717)599-4915

KIOSK CABINETS
FOR SEASONAL
RETAIL SPECIALTY
FOOD STORE -
NOVEMBER
13TH-DECEMBER
26,2021

CART - TOY
WORLD -
8/15/2021-12
/31/2021

CART - SHOE
CHARMS -
8/15/2021-12
/31/2021

REFINISHING PART
OF BASEMENT,
ADD SMALL
KITCHEN AREA
WITH SINK,
CABINETS AND
ISLAND

ERECT A 40'X80"
EVENT TENT
W/SIDES TABLES &
CHAIRS -
OCTOBER 5 & 6,
2021

TRENCH AND
INSTALL CONDUIT
FROM BUILDING
TO NEW GATE
OPERATOR AND
ACCESS PEDESTAL
TO THE REAR OF
THE PROPERTY
FOR PD PARKING
COMPOUND.
TRENCH AND RUN
CONDUIT FROM
BUILDING TO
EXISTING
PERSONNEL GATE
FOR CAR READER
AND MAG LOCK.
TRENCH AND RUN
CONDUIT FROM

$45,000.00

$239.50

$135.00

$135.00

$749.50

$185.00

8/4/2021

8/27/2021

8/27/2021

9/14/2021

9/21/2021

10/25/2017



10/1/2021

10/4/2021

10/5/2021

10/5/2021

10/6/2021

10/6/2021

2021-0611

2021-0567

2021-0606

2021-0549

2021-0547

2021-0598

FENCE

CERTIFICATE OF
USE

SIGN

SHED

DECK

ADDITION
COMMERCIAL

SHANNON
BOLTON

JUSTIN ROTH

LOWER ALLEN
TWP DEV AUTH

BRIAN W
CAMPBELL

JEAN MARIE
PERAGINE

LOWER ALLEN
BUS CNTR LP

15 CREEK
ROAD

3506 CAPITAL
CITY MALL
DRIV

3525
GETTYSBURG
ROAD

400
DEERFIELD
ROAD

17 NEPONSIT
LANE

4700
WESTPORT
DRIVE

13-23-0547-438

13-09-0547-006U1

13-23-0553-065

13-24-0809-032

13-25-0022-143

13-10-0256-004

LowerAllenTownshipPA

CH

C5

M5 Permit Report
From 10/01/2021 To 10/31/2021

STOCKINGS TO
STUF, INC.

LOWER ALLEN
TWP DEV
AUTH

PA
SUNROOMS,
INC. - DANIEL
MILLER

Keller
Contracting

NANCY
TIPTON

GREG BISCOE

SCOTT BRUCE

780 EDEN ROAD
LANCASTER, PA,
17601

7831 Paxton Street
Harrisburg, PA,
17111

76 Willow Springs
Cir. York, PA, 17406

717-475-5152

717-564-2244

717-850-5291

EXISTING
GROUND BOX TO
GATE OPERATOR,
TIE INTO EXISTING
CIRCUIT LNE-36
RESERVED FOR
FUTURE WIRING
AND CONNECT TO
GATE MOTOR
CONTROL.
CONNECT COMM
WIRES TO
READERS THEN
BACK TO
CONTROL PANEL.

APPLICANT (NEW
OWNER)
REDUCING THE
HEIGHT OF
EXISTING
NON-COMPLIANT
FENCE (INSTALLED
BY PREVIOUS
OWNER) FROM 6'
TO A COMPLIANT
35' HIGH.

SEASONAL CART -
STOCKING TO
STUF

INSTALL PYLON
SIGN AND
CHANNEL LETTER
SIGNS - TRADER
JOES

8'x12' SHED ON
CONCRETE SLAB -
NO ELECTRICAL

SCREEN
ENCLOSURE OVER
EXISTING DECK.
NEW FOOTINGS.
EXISTING DECK
STRUCTURE WILL
NOT SUPPORT
SCREEN
ENCLOSURE.

COMPLETE
SEPARATION OF
TENANT SPACE -

$12,000.00

$1,850.00

$23,970.00

$46,136.00

$100.00

$135.00

$100.00

$394.20

$50.00

10/1/2021

9/14/2021

9/27/2021

9/3/2021

9/3/2021

9/21/2021



10/6/2021

10/6/2021

10/6/2021

10/6/2021

10/6/2021

10/6/2021

10/6/2021

10/6/2021

2021-0581

2021-0593

2021-0594

2021-0595

2021-0613

2021-0481

2021-0561

20200444

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING

ELECTRICAL

SHED

ROOF

SHED

ADDIE COOKE

ADDIE COOKE

ADDIE COOKE

ADDIE COOKE

LOWER ALLEN
TOWNSHIP

SUSAN E
TANGYE

KIM M GIBBLE

BRIAN W
CAMPBELL

1336 SHARPS
DRIVE

3131
WAYLAND
ROAD

3133
WAYLAND
ROAD

3135
WAYLAND
ROAD

800 RUPP
AVENUE

140 S LOCUST
STREET

33 SUSSEX
ROAD

400
DEERFIELD
ROAD

13-10-0256-253

13-10-0256-275U559

13-10-0256-275U560

13-10-0256-275U561

13-24-0797-001AEX

13-23-0555-056

13-23-0557-004

13-24-0809-032

LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report

From 10/01/2021 To 10/31/2021

CHARTER
HOMES

CHARTER
HOMES

CHARTER
HOMES

CHARTER
HOMES

LOWER ALLEN
TOWNSHIP

BRUCE
ACKERMAN

1525 THOMPSON
LANE
MECHANICSBURG,
PA, 17055

717-439-8919

PROLOGISTIX

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING W/2
CAR ATTACHED
GARAGE

SINGLE FAMILY
TOWNHOUSE
DWELLING W/2
CAR ATTACHED
GARAGE

THREE STORY
SINGLE FAMILY
TOWNHOUSE
DWELLING W/2
CAR ATTACHED
GARAGE

THREE STORY
SINGLE FAMILY
TOWNHOUSE
DWELLING W/2
CAR ATTACHED
GARAGE

RELOCATE
EMERGENCY
GENERATOR.
REPLACE BAD
GENERATOR AND
MOVE OUTSIDE,
REPLACE
TRANSFER SWITCH
AND RELOCATE
CIRCUITS TO NEW
SWITCH, EXTEND
GAS SERVICE TO
OUTSIDE UNIT

ADD 12'X12' ONTO
EXISTING SHED
RELOCATE
EXISTING 8X8'
SHED.

ADD 12'X24'
CARPORT &
RELOCTE
ELECTRICAL
SERVICE

8'X 12 SHED ON
CONCRETE SLAB
ALONG BACK

$356,559.90

$271,527.05

$271,527.05

$280,567.53

$4,000.00

$5,000.00

$18,000.00

$3,720.10

$2,869.77

$2,869.77

$2,960.18

$50.00

$399.50

$100.00

9/20/2021

9/21/2021

9/21/2021

9/21/2021

10/4/2021

8/9/2021

9/3/2021

10/6/2020



10/6/2021

10/6/2021

10/7/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

2021-0571

2021-0570

2021-0482

2021-0607

2021-0617

2021-0615

2021-0618

2021-0619

2021-0620

2021-0621

2021-0622

FENCE

FENCE

ADDITION
COMMERCIAL

TENT

FENCE

RW -
NON-PAVEMENT

RW -
NON-PAVEMENT

RW - STREET
CuT

RW - STREET
CuT

RW -
NON-PAVEMENT

RW - STREET

RANDALL F and
JUDITH M
BYRA

BETTY
CRUMRINE

HIGH GEN
CORP HIGH
PROPERTIES

LISBURN
COMMUNITY
FIRE COMPANY

SHAWN
VANDERBROOK

RUDOLF V
BOONE

MARIA DEL
CARME
QUINONEZ-
MELENDREZ

DONALD W
and HELEN R
DAVIS

MICHAEL Z
BROWN

CYRUS ROBERT
SANDERS

PAUL M and

15
SCARSDALE
DRIVE

14
KENSINGTON
DRIVE

4910 LOUISE
DRIVE

1800 MAIN
STREET

409
ALLENDALE
WAY

1809 WILLOW
ROAD

2 OVIS DRIVE

205 HEARTH
ROAD

329

BLACKSMITH
ROAD

4084 SENECA
AVENUE

4081

13-25-0022-081

13-25-0022-062

13-10-0256-045

13-31-2134-027EX

13-24-0807-163

13-23-0547-420

13-26-0251-119

13-25-0010-029

13-25-0010-050

13-23-0555-087

13-24-0799-159

LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report
From 10/01/2021 To 10/31/2021

IMPACT
SERVICES AND
RENOVATIONS

UGI UTILITIES,
INC.

UGI Utilities,
Inc.

UGl Utilities,
Inc.

UGI Utilities,
Inc.

UGI UTILITIES,
INC.

UGI UTILITIES,

ERIC BRENIZE

CAROL KLOTZ

CAROL KLOTZ

CAROL KLOTZ

KELLY ASSELIN

KELLY ASSELIN

2517 S. 2ND
STREET STEELTON,
PA, 17113

1301 AIP Dr
Middletown, PA,
17057

1301 AIP Dr
Middletown, PA,
17057

1301 AIP Dr
Middletown, PA,
17057

1301 AIP Drive
Middletown, PA,
17057

1301 AIP Drive

(717)460-4002

717-255-1472

717-255-1472

717-255-1472

484-538-8460

484-538-8460

PROPERTY LINE

REPLACE
WOODEN FENCE
WITH 4' VINYL
FENCE ON
PROPERTY LINE

INSTALL 4' HIGH
VINYL FENCE ON
PROPERTY LINE

TENANT FIT OUT -
VRAIE WELLNESS
SPA TO INCLUDE
SKIN AND NAIL
CARE ONLY

ERECT 30'X60"
POLE TENT
10/15/2021-10
/18/2021

INSTALL A 4' HIGH
BLACK ALUMINUM
FENCE, ONE - 4*
WIDE GATE AND
ONE -8" WIDE
GATE IN REAR
YARD.

EXCAVATE 1 -
5'X12' GRASS CUT
TO REPAIR GAS
MAIN - WORK
COMPLETED

INSTALL NEW GAS
SERVICE

INSTALL NEW GAS
SERVICE

INSTALL NEW GAS
SERVICE

UTILITY GAS
SERVICE, RENEW
SERVICE - ONE
3'X5'X3' GRASS
CuT

UTILITY GAS

$24,500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$1,484.50

$185.00

$100.00

9/14/2021

9/14/2021

8/9/2021

9/27/2021

10/6/2021

10/4/2021

10/7/2021

10/7/2021

10/7/2021

10/7/2021

10/8/2021



10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

2021-0623

2021-0624

2021-0616

2021-0625

2021-0626

2021-0560

2021-0609

2021-0568

2021-0627

CcuT

RW - STREET
CuT

RW - STREET
Cut

DRIVEWAY

RW - STREET
CuT

RW - STREET
CuT

ADDITION
COMMERCIAL

DECK

Mechanical -
RESIDENTIAL

RW - STREET
CuT

RENEE L
MOATS

PATRICIA
MISTICK

THOMAS
DESOMER

RICHARD A and
LAURA E
FOREMAN

THOMAS ]
BARKUS

BRADLEY S
MATTERN

SLATE HILL
BUSINESS
CENTER LLC

JAMES E JR
SCHAMBACH

PEGGY A
HORN

NATHAN L and
LAUREN A
COOK

CHEROKEE
AVENUE

4050
CHEROKEE
AVENUE

4044
CHEROKEE
AVENUE

1 CEDAR
CLIFF DRIVE

4045
CHEROKEE
AVENUE

4015
CHEROKEE
AVENUE

3901
HARTZDALE
DRIVE

3400
CANYON
CREEK

4021
CHEROKEE
AVENUE

4014
CHEROKEE
AVENUE

13-24-0799-110

13-24-0799-111

13-24-0805-096

13-24-0799-153

13-24-0799-148

13-25-0020-052A

13-28-2430-096

13-24-0799-149

13-24-0799-116

LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report
From 10/01/2021 To 10/31/2021

INC.

UGI UTILITIES,
INC.

UGI UTILITIES,
INC.

UGI UTILITIES,
INC.

UGI UTILITIES,
INC.

SZELES REAL
ESTATE

HALLER
ENTERPRISES,
INC. - TAMMY
MARTIN

UGI UTILITIES,
INC.

KELLY ASSELIN

KELLY ASSELIN

KELLY ASSELIN

KELLY ASSELIN

TOD SHUTT

TAMMY
MARTIN

KELLY ASSELIN

Middletown, PA,
17057

1301 AIP Drive
Middletown, PA,
17057

1301 AIP Drive
Middletown, PA,
17057

1301 AIP Drive
Middletown, PA,
17057

1301 AIP Drive
Middletown, PA,
17057

945 EAST PARK

DRIVE SUITE 201,

212 Bucky Drive
Lititz, PA, 17543

1301 AIP Drive
Middletown, PA,
17057

484-538-8460

484-538-8460

484-538-8460

484-538-8460

717-319-5667

717-625-6812

484-538-8460

WORK, RENEW
SERVICE, ONE
3X5X3 MACADAM
CUT, ONE 2X2X3
GRASS CUT

UTILITY GAS
WORK, RENEW
GAS SERVICE, ONE
3X5X3 MACADAM
CUT, ONE 2X2X3
GRASS CUT

UTILITY GAS
WORK, RENEW
SERVICE, ONE
3X5X3 MACADAM
CUT, ONE 2X2X3
GRASS CUT

DRIVEWAY
REPLACEMENT, NO
INCREASE IN SQ.
FOOTAGE.

UTILITY GAS
WORK, RENEW
SERVICE, ONE
3X5X3 MACADAM
CUT, ONE 2X2X3
GRASS CUT

UTILITY GAS
WORK, RENEW
SERVICE, ONE
3X5X3 MACADAM
CUT, ONE 2X2X3
GRASS CUT

INSTALL A
BATHROOM

12'X16' TREX DECK

REPLACEMENT OF
GAS FURNACE, AIR
CONDITIONER &
WATER HEATER

UTILITY GAS
WORK, RENEW
SERVICE, ONE
3X5X3 MACADAM

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$8,996.00

$100.00

$1,139.50

$204.50

$209.46

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/6/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

9/3/2021

9/27/2021

9/14/2021

10/11/2021



10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

10/13/2021

10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/18/2021

2021-0628

2021-0629

2021-0630

2021-0587

2021-0612

2021-0634

2021-0584

2021-0585

2021-0632

RW - STREET
CuT

RW -
NON-PAVEMENT

RW - STREET
Cut

ROOF

PATIO

RW - STREET
CuT

SIGN

SIGN

DECK

JOHN I and
CINDY L
NOBLE

NICOLE V
SAVAKINAS

MARCIA G
SITES

BRIAN JR
COLLINS

DONALD J and
NANCY ]
O'HARA

ROBERT E and
APRIL L WHITE

GAVIN GALL

GAVIN BALL

SATISH
CHOPPADANDI

4009
CHEROKEE
AVENUE

4106 SENECA
AVENUE

4087
CHEROKEE
AVENUE

22 WESLEY
DRIVE

1602 LOWELL
LANE

5218 STUART
DRIVE

HARWICH
COURT

COBBLE
COURT

5026
RAVENWOOD
ROAD

13-24-0799-147

13-23-0555-080

13-24-0799-160

13-23-0559-005

13-25-0008-371

13-23-0559-008

13-25-0008-356

13-25-0008-336

13-26-0247-098

LowerAllenTownshipPA

L1

L1

M5 Permit Report
From 10/01/2021 To 10/31/2021

UGI UTILITIES,
INC.

UGI UTILITIES,
INC.

UGI UTILITIES,
INC.

SUNRUN
INSTALLATION
SERVICES

UGI Utilities,
Inc.

HEIGHTS OF
BEACON HILL
C/0 PMI

HEIGHTS OF
BEACON HILL
C/0 PMI

ROLAND
BUILDER, INC.

KELLY ASSELIN

KELLY ASSELIN

KELLY ASSELIN

Joan Woods

CAROL KLOTZ

THOMAS
BOYD

1301 AIP Drive
Middletown, PA,
17057

1301 AIP Drive
Middletown, PA,
17057

1301 AIP Drive
Middletown, PA,
17057

209 Bucky Dr.
Lititz, PA, 17543

1301 AIP Dr
Middletown, PA,
17057

934 TOLMAN
STREET
MECHANICSBURG,
PA, 17055

484-538-8460

484-538-8460

484-538-8460

848-702-8013

717-255-1472

(717)697-8643

CuT

UTILITY GAS
WORK, RENEW
SERVICE, ONE
3X5X3 MACADAM
CUT, ONE 2X2X3
MACADAM CUT
AND ONE 2X2X3
GRASS CUT

UTILITY GAS
WORK, RENEW
SERVICE - ONE
3X5X3 GRASS CUT

UTILITY GAS
WORK, RENEW
SERVICE, ONE
3X5X3 MACADAM
CUT, ONE 2X2X3
MACADAM CUT,
ONE 2X2X3 GRASS
CuT

INSTALLATION OF
49 ROOF
MOUNTED16.17
KW ROOF MOUNT
SOLAR SYSTEM

CONSTRUCT PAVER
WALKWAY FROM
DRIVEWAY TO
REAR DOOR - 3'
WIDE WITH TRASH
CAN PAD 5'X18'

INSTALL NEW GAS
SERVICE

INSTALL NEW 4
FOOT HIGH / 12.88
sq. ft. PVC SIGN @
NEIGHBORHOOD
ENTRYWAY

REPLACE CURRENT
WOOD SIGN
W/NEW PVC SIGN

INSTALLING 5'X12
‘DECK ATTACHED
TO SIDE OF HOME

$31,315.00

$4,500.00

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$3,640.00

$547.65

$100.00

$179.50

$179.50

$15450

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

10/11/2021

9/21/2021

10/4/2021

10/13/2021

9/21/2021

9/21/2021

10/11/2021



10/20/2021

10/21/2021

10/22/2021

10/22/2021

10/22/2021

10/22/2021

10/25/2021

10/27/2021

2021-0635

2021-0599

2021-0639

2021-0638

2021-0637

2021-0636

2021-0528

2021-0553

RW - STREET
CuT

Alteration -
Commercial

RW -
NON-PAVEMENT

RW - STREET
CuTt

RW -
NON-PAVEMENT

RW - STREET
Cut

SWIMMING
POOL

ADDITION
COMMERCIAL

KEITH A BLOW

JUSTIN ROTH

ERIC L and
LOIS LANE
FAIRCHILD

DARIS A
ROBERTS

JOSEPH
JEFFREY
BODKIN

WILFRED R JR
LAUGHLIN

CHARLES JR
VAUGHN

WEST SHORE
AREA SCHOOL

3604
ROSEMONT
AVENUE

3506 CAPITAL
CITY MALL
DRIV

306
ALLENDALE
WAY

1298
WARWICK
ROAD

36
SCARSDALE
DRIVE

1602
LETCHWORTH
ROAD

10 SNA LANE

4100
GETTYSBURG
ROAD

13-23-0553-048

13-09-0547-006U1

13-24-0809-082

13-23-0545-290

13-25-0022-127

13-23-0547-104

13-26-0251-209

13-24-0797-194EX

LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report
From 10/01/2021 To 10/31/2021

UGI Utilities,

R
Inc.
JOHNSON

cs CONTROLS
SECURITY
SOLUTIONS

R UG Utilities,
Inc.

R UGI UTILITIES,
INC.

R UGI UTILITIES,
INC.

R UGI UTILITIES,
INC.

R
LOBAR

X ASSOCIATES

CAROL KLOTZ

THOMAS
FLINCHBAUGH

CAROL KLOTZ

TYRA
MADDEN

TYRA
MADDEN

TYRA
MADDEN

MIKE LYONS

1301 AIP Dr
Middletown, PA,
17057

195 LIMEKILN
ROAD NEW
CUMBERLAND,
PA, 17070

1301 AIP Dr
Middletown, PA,
17057

1301 AIP Drive , ,

1301 AIP Drive , ,

1301 AIP Drive , ,

4 BARLO CIRCLE,

717-255-1472

(717)472-6285

717-255-1472

717-255-1425

717-255-1425

717-255-1425

432-3429

INSTALL NEW GAS
SERVICE

REPLACEMENT OF
OLD FIRE ALARM
SYSTEM -
JCPENNEY

INSTALL NEW GAS
SERVICE

EXCAVATE 2 - 2'X5"
GRASS CUTS AND
1-5%5
MACADAM CUT TO
RENEW GAS
SERVICE

EXCAVATE 5'X6"
GRASS CUT TO
RENEW GAS
SERVICE

EXCAVATE 7'X5*
GRASS CUT,6'X7"
MACADAM CUT,
76" X2
MACADAM CUT,
9'X2' GRASS CUT
AND 5'X2' GRASS
CUT TO REVIEW
GAS SERVICES

505 SF INGROUND
SWIMMING POOL
with 360 sq' of
concrete decking.
54" high fence
already existing
with magna latches

UPGRADING
HVAC/AIR
CONDITIONING
THROUGHOUT
MAJORITY OF
BUILDING, AS
WELL AS
ELECTRICAL
WORK,
ACCESSIBILITY
ISSUES INSTALLING
A 6' FENCE *

102,000

$17,000.00

$55,900.00

$853,000.00

$359.50

$81350

$9,419.50

10/18/2021

9/21/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

8/26/2021

9/3/2021



LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report
From 10/01/2021 To 10/31/2021

SIGNAGE IS NOT

INCLUDED WITH
THIS PERMIT
LOWER ALLEN
3525 PARTIAL INTERIOR
10/27/2021 | 2021-0651 AODIION o AULEN GETTYSBURG | 13-23-0553-065 CH LOWNSLIS TENANT FITOUT 10/22/2021
COMMERCIAL | TWP DEV AUTH DEVELOPMENT
ROAD OF TENANT SPACE
AUTHORITY
12'X16' ADDITION
OF DECK ON REAR
10/28/2021 | 2021-0423 | DECK gnhﬁill_ﬁﬁSK AS \]}\;‘:\? ROCKY 13-10-0256-205 R OF DWELLING $16,150.00 $266.00 7/13/2021
WITH STEPS TO
GRADE
INSTALLATION OF

ANDREW R and (402 A SLOPED ROOF
10/28/2021 | 2021-0604 | ROOF SHANNON J BLACKLATCH | 13-24-0809-064 R $24,000.00 $50.00 9/27/2021
BAHADOOR LANE NGO
CARPORT
15 ROOF
MOUNTED
MODULES, GIRD
KEVIN R and TIED 5.55KW
10/29/2021 | 2021-0631 | ROOF ADRIENNE C 11 NEPONSIT 13-25-0022-140 R POWER HOME BRYAN LAW P-0.BOX 76 (919)300-7976 | SOLAR AND $51,118.00 $745.68 10/11/2021
LANE SOLAR SARVER, PA, 16055
BRADY BATTERY
INSTALLATION ON
AN EXISTING
RESIDENCE.

Total: $2,454/45653 $31,630.81




LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report
From 10/01/2021 To 10/31/2021

Count by Type
Type Fees Cost Of Construction
ADDITION COMMERCIAL 5 $12,093.50 $938,636.00
Alteration - Commercial 2 $359.50 $17,000.00
BASEMENT FITOUT 1 $74950 $45,000.00
CERTIFICATE OF USE 4 $644.50 $0.00
DECK 4 $1,019.20 $53,760.00
DRIVEWAY 1 $100.00 $0.00
ELECTRICAL 1 $0.00 $4,000.00
FENCE 4 $400.00 $0.00
Mechanical - RESIDENTIAL 1 $209.46 $8,996.00
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 4 $12,419.82 $1,180,181.53
PATIO 1 $100.00 $4,500.00
ROOF 4 $1,742.83 $124,433.00
RW - NON-PAVEMENT 6 $0.00 $0.00
RW - STREET CUT 14 $0.00 $0.00
SHED 3 $250.00 $6,850.00
SIGN 3 $359.00 $15,200.00
SWIMMING POOL 1 $81350 $55,900.00
TENT 2 $370.00 $0.00

$31,630.81 $2,454,456.53



LowerAllenTownshipPA

M5 Permit Report
From 10/01/2021 To 10/31/2021

Count by Status

Status
Approved Pending Payment

Certificate

Complete

Issued



